

Rolling Meadows of Jamestown Homeowners Association

Serving Rolling Meadows Estates PO Box 185, Jamestown, Michigan 49427-0185 <u>rollingmeadowshoami@gmail.com</u>

Board Member Nomination

We have several openings for 2025 volunteer board members. If you are interested in joining the HOA board, please complete the following information and return it via email, text, or in person at the meeting!

Name: _____

Address: _____

I have read and understood the Bylaws and Declarations and Restrictions and I confirm that I possess the candidate qualifications. (You must be the legal owner of a home in Rolling Meadows AND not owing any dues or assessments to the association to be eligible).

Signature: _____

Consent to Electronic Notice
If you consent to receiving notices from the board via email please complete the following information and return it via email, text, or in person at the meeting!
Name:
Address:
Email 1:
Email 2:
I hereby consent to receiving notices from the Rolling Meadows HOA by means of electronic transmission.
Signature: